
Event 1
12 DEC 2012 ­ 10:00

Men's 200m Freestyle
200m Nage Libre Hommes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

Results Summary
Synthèse des résultats

EVENT NO. 1

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplits
WR 1:39.37 BIEDERMANN Paul GER Berlin (GER) 15 NOV 200923.79 49.29 1:14.72

CR 1:41.08 LOCHTE Ryan USA Dubai (UAE) 15 DEC 201024.02 49.80 1:15.46

Name
NOC
Code TimeRank Lane

Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.Heat

Year of
Birth

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA

LOCHTE Ryan USA6 1:42.411 1:16.3650.0624.000.69
26.06 26.30 26.05

9 Q1984  

ANDRUSENKO Viatcheslav RUS5 1:43.982 1.571:17.1050.7324.440.76
26.29 26.37 26.88

9 Q1992  

BIEDERMANN Paul GER4 1:44.053 1.641:17.8951.2424.870.75
26.37 26.65 26.16

10 Q1986  

STANLEY Matthew NZL6 1:44.134 1.721:18.0651.5825.040.75
26.54 26.48 26.07

10 Q1992  

KILLEY Jarrod AUS4 1:44.335 1.921:17.4650.5124.060.66
26.45 26.95 26.87

9 Q1991  

DWYER Conor USA3 1:44.616 2.201:17.8050.9424.390.63
26.55 26.86 26.81

10 Q1989  

COLUPAEV Dimitri GER5 1:44.847 2.431:18.0551.2224.790.73
26.43 26.83 26.79

10 Q1990  

HOCKIN BRUSQUETTI Benjamin PAR7 1:44.847 2.431:18.1450.8224.380.80
26.44 27.32 26.70

10 Q1986  

BROWN Devon Myles RSA0 1:44.899 2.481:17.9651.3925.160.72
26.23 26.57 26.93

8  1992  

SHANKLAND Leith RSA9 1:44.9110 2.501:18.2551.3824.270.70
27.11 26.87 26.66

10  1991  

MEICHTRY Dominik SUI3 1:44.9211 2.511:17.8050.9524.290.66
26.66 26.85 27.12

9  1984  

KOZMA Dominik HUN1 1:44.9712 2.561:18.5151.5324.820.65
26.71 26.98 26.46

10  1991  

SANTOS Fernando BRA5 1:45.1113 2.701:17.6050.6524.270.68
26.38 26.95 27.51

8  1988  

HAO Yun CHN7 1:45.1314 2.721:18.2551.0324.240.67
26.79 27.22 26.88

2  1995  

D'ARRIGO Andrea Mitchell ITA2 1:45.1515 2.741:18.9952.2025.320.69
26.88 26.79 26.16

10  1995  

MATHLOUTHI Ahmed TUN3 1:45.1916 2.781:18.0751.1024.580.70
26.52 26.97 27.12

7  1989  

NIELSEN Anders Lie DEN8 1:45.4517 3.041:18.5551.7024.960.69
26.74 26.85 26.90

9  1991  

SKAANING Daniel DEN1 1:45.5618 3.151:18.5251.4324.680.59
26.75 27.09 27.04

9  1993  

STJEPANOVIC Velimir SRB9 1:45.6019 3.191:19.0852.1524.880.66
27.27 26.93 26.52

8  1993  

LOBUZOV Artem RUS4 1:45.6720 3.261:18.6951.6224.740.67
26.88 27.07 26.98

8  1991  

LLOYD Ieuan GBR1 1:45.6720 3.261:18.5651.7324.770.72
26.96 26.83 27.11

8  1993  

KOBORI Yuki JPN2 1:45.8622 3.451:18.6151.4124.630.67
26.78 27.20 27.25

8  1993  

DI GIORGIO Alex ITA6 1:45.8723 3.461:19.2051.9425.120.72
26.82 27.26 26.67

8  1990  

GURDAL Kemal Arda TUR2 1:46.0924 3.681:18.5851.4825.000.74
26.48 27.10 27.51

9  1990  
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Event 1
12 DEC 2012 ­ 10:00

Men's 200m Freestyle
200m Nage Libre Hommes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

Name
NOC
Code TimeRank Lane

Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.Heat

Year of
Birth

BOURELLY Lorys FRA8 1:46.9025 4.491:19.8852.5625.280.70
27.28 27.32 27.02

8  1992  

ALLEN Coleman CAN5 1:46.9226 4.511:18.9551.6524.880.72
26.77 27.30 27.97

7  1993  

FROLOV Sergii UKR0 1:47.0227 4.611:19.6152.1925.380.79
26.81 27.42 27.41

9  1992  

RENWICK Robert GBR3 1:47.2428 4.831:19.7252.4025.260.67
27.14 27.32 27.52

8  1988  

CELIK Doga TUR9 1:47.2729 4.861:19.2151.9124.540.69
27.37 27.30 28.06

9  1991  

HIRAI Kenta JPN4 1:47.3530 4.941:18.8351.1824.560.69
26.62 27.65 28.52

7  1994  

JACKSON Ewan NZL8 1:47.5431 5.131:20.2452.7325.140.76
27.59 27.51 27.30

10  1993  

WAKED Vinicius BRA7 1:47.9532 5.541:19.0651.7424.820.66
26.92 27.32 28.89

9  1987  

KUKHARAU Arseni BLR6 1:48.6833 6.271:20.7752.6625.000.77
27.66 28.11 27.91

7  1993  

GONCHAROV Anton UKR7 1:48.8634 6.451:21.4253.6025.890.73
27.71 27.82 27.44

7  1990  

ZABOROWSKI Filip POL1 1:48.8735 6.461:21.0553.0625.640.68
27.42 27.99 27.82

7  1994  

ENDERICA SALGADO Esteban ECU5 1:49.1036 6.691:21.6653.7625.970.64
27.79 27.90 27.44

6  1990  

REVISHVILI Irakli GEO3 1:49.1137 6.701:20.6452.6825.310.69
27.37 27.96 28.47

6  1989  

SHI Tengfei CHN4 1:49.3738 6.961:21.5252.4824.550.67
27.93 29.04 27.85

1  1988  

GOSSLAND Thomas CAN0 1:49.4339 7.021:21.1152.8725.270.67
27.60 28.24 28.32

10  1989  

LE GRAND Jemal ARU6 1:50.9340 8.521:21.8854.0726.530.80
27.54 27.81 29.05

5  1994  

HOANG Quy Phuoc VIE0 1:50.9441 8.531:22.1353.4925.680.69
27.81 28.64 28.81

7  1993  

PANG Sheng Jun SIN4 1:51.2442 8.831:22.6654.4826.460.71
28.02 28.18 28.58

4  1992  

ABEYSINGHE Matthew Duncan SRI2 1:51.4443 9.031:22.0753.6025.660.63
27.94 28.47 29.37

7  1996  

SIKHARULIDZE David GEO2 1:51.5544 9.141:23.3454.4026.190.73
28.21 28.94 28.21

6  1994  

NEVO Gal ISR7 1:51.8045 9.391:23.1254.1725.760.62
28.41 28.95 28.68

8  1987  

KALAF Radhames DOM1 1:51.8846 9.471:22.7554.1625.730.63
28.43 28.59 29.13

6  1990  

MEIER Christoph LIE8 1:52.2247 9.811:23.2054.6426.540.76
28.10 28.56 29.02

6  1993  

PEREZ VERTTI Arturo MEX8 1:52.3648 9.951:23.4254.3226.280.79
28.04 29.10 28.94

7  1991  

TURSUNOV Khurshidjon UZB6 1:52.6449 10.231:23.6053.8025.000.98
28.80 29.80 29.04

6  1994  

SLEPCHENKO Aleksander KGZ9 1:52.7050 10.291:23.9054.7126.280.95
28.43 29.19 28.80

7  1992  

AMILOV Sobitjon UZB7 1:52.8651 10.451:23.7554.5026.160.73
28.34 29.25 29.11

6  1990  

RUTHERFURD Andrew BOL0 1:53.3352 10.921:23.9754.5926.020.67
28.57 29.38 29.36

2  1988  

MONTOYA José CRC5 1:53.3453 10.931:24.2255.3326.420.67
28.91 28.89 29.12

5  1991  

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA
SWM012900_74A 1.0 Report Created  WED 12 DEC 2012 10:31 Page 2/4



Event 1
12 DEC 2012 ­ 10:00

Men's 200m Freestyle
200m Nage Libre Hommes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

Name
NOC
Code TimeRank Lane

Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.Heat

Year of
Birth

CHETCUTI Andrew MLT9 1:53.4654 11.051:22.6753.5425.110.58
28.43 29.13 30.79

6  1992  

MADOUH Mohammed KUW8 1:53.5755 11.161:24.2954.6025.650.76
28.95 29.69 29.28

2  1987  

LACUNA Jessie Khing PHI1 1:54.1856 11.771:24.6054.9126.300.64
28.61 29.69 29.58

2  1993  

MAKSI Welliam SYR4 1:54.5557 12.141:24.3254.8726.390.63
28.48 29.45 30.23

5  1994  

MONGE Jesus PER0 1:54.8458 12.431:25.4655.7126.630.69
29.08 29.75 29.38

6  1995  

GUNN Sean ZIM7 1:54.8959 12.481:23.3653.2025.270.64
27.93 30.16 31.53

4  1993  

DELIE Quinton NAM3 1:55.4660 13.051:26.1856.3027.030.72
29.27 29.88 29.28

5  1992  

HADJICONSTANTINOU Iacovos CYP9 1:55.4861 13.071:26.4756.6927.180.75
29.51 29.78 29.01

5  1994  

KARNAUKHOV Stanislav KGZ4 1:55.7062 13.291:24.5354.4726.070.75
28.40 30.06 31.17

6  1996  

CARUANA DINGLI Edward MLT8 1:55.8263 13.411:26.2756.0026.660.79
29.34 30.27 29.55

5  1992  

SELBY Christian BAR3 1:56.0164 13.601:25.8255.2026.220.73
28.98 30.62 30.19

4  1997  

MARQUET Mathieu MRI5 1:57.0765 14.661:26.3055.5426.640.80
28.90 30.76 30.77

4  1994  

MEDRANO MEDINA Fernando NCA0 1:57.2066 14.791:26.9857.2327.570.70
29.66 29.75 30.22

5  1988  

AL­DULAIMI Ahmed Salam IRQ6 1:57.3067 14.891:26.0055.0326.310.71
28.72 30.97 31.30

4  1992  

ELAISA Paul FIJ8 1:57.5468 15.131:27.2256.7227.190.62
29.53 30.50 30.32

4  1994  

BAQLEH Khader JOR5 1:58.4169 16.001:28.8557.9427.680.75
30.26 30.91 29.56

3  1998  

VIKTORA Adam SEY4 1:58.9570 16.541:28.7456.9127.080.82
29.83 31.83 30.21

3  1996  

ARCOT VIJAYKUMAR Jaywant IND2 1:59.3671 16.951:28.1556.8527.100.90
29.75 31.30 31.21

5  1994  

NIANE Abdoul Khadre Mbaye SEN7 1:59.8972 17.481:27.3455.9226.940.66
28.98 31.42 32.55

5  1988  

RIVERA Johnny GUM1 2:00.1673 17.751:27.9157.6627.660.77
30.00 30.25 32.25

5  1994  

LIM Anderson Chee Wei BRU0 2:00.7474 18.331:28.8757.4227.270.68
30.15 31.45 31.87

4  1995  

ALI Bakr Salam IRQ1 2:02.1575 19.741:30.1057.8427.780.70
30.06 32.26 32.05

4  1998  

HITCHCOCK Michael GIB9 2:02.8276 20.411:31.651:00.1029.110.76
30.99 31.55 31.17

4  1996  

HUSSAIN Israr PAK6 2:04.4277 22.011:32.431:00.3429.180.86
31.16 32.09 31.99

3  1986  

QUICK Oliver GIB2 2:04.7278 22.311:32.3759.8828.730.76
31.15 32.49 32.35

4  1990  

PAYNE Tepaia Zac COK3 2:05.3479 22.931:30.9557.9227.450.73
30.47 33.03 34.39

3  1983  

AL­KHULAIFI Noah QAT7 2:07.0280 24.611:34.011:01.5229.820.78
31.70 32.49 33.01

3  1999  

AZIMOV Azim TKM0 2:09.0281 26.611:36.641:02.5630.150.74
32.41 34.08 32.38

3  1995  

ALEKSI Franc ALB1 2:09.3682 26.951:36.391:02.0329.190.82
32.84 34.36 32.97

3  1998  

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA
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Event 1
12 DEC 2012 ­ 10:00

Men's 200m Freestyle
200m Nage Libre Hommes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

Name
NOC
Code TimeRank Lane

Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.Heat

Year of
Birth

GURUNG Sirish NEP9 2:10.1183 27.701:37.091:03.3830.250.66
33.13 33.71 33.02

3  1998  

SCHUSTER Brandon SAM5 2:10.1984 27.781:36.531:02.3229.100.68
33.22 34.21 33.66

2  1998  

FARHAN Farhan BRN2 2:10.2685 27.851:36.941:01.9829.000.66
32.98 34.96 33.32

3  1996  

SOUMARE Mamadou Amara MLI5 2:10.5286 28.111:35.501:01.2128.790.78
32.42 34.29 35.02

1  1992  

WALLACE Shawn PLW6 2:21.2787 38.861:43.171:06.2330.930.81
35.30 36.94 38.10

2  1994  

HASSAN Naser QAT4 2:24.2088 41.791:47.901:10.8233.550.70
37.27 37.08 36.30

2  1999  

TIRABASSI D'ALSSANDRO D. VEN3 DNS1  1988  

ALASKARI Yousef KUW2 DNS2  1994  

SYLVESTER Nikolas VIN3 DNS2  2000  

ATTA Tano Pierre Claver CIV8 DNS3  1985  

LEGEND
DNS Q R.T.Did not start Qualified for the next phase Reaction time

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA
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Event 2
12 DEC 2012 ­ 10:32

Women's 50m Breaststroke
50m Brasse Femmes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

Results Summary
Synthèse des résultats

EVENT NO. 2

Record Name Location DateNOC Code
WR 28.80 HARDY Jessica USA Berlin (GER) 15 NOV 2009
CR 29.56 MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU Istanbul 12 DEC 2012

Name NOC
Code TimeRank Lane Time

BehindR.T.Heat Year of
Birth

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA

MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU4 29.561 CR0.596 Q1997
ATKINSON Alia JAM4 29.722 0.160.668 Q1988
HARDY Jessica USA5 29.743 0.180.726 Q1987
CHOCOVA Petra CZE5 30.134 0.570.718 Q1986
KATSOULIS Sarah AUS3 30.245 0.680.726 Q1984
PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller DEN3 30.256 0.690.737 Q1989
EJDERVIK Rebecca SWE4 30.267 0.700.717 Q1987
JOHANSSON Jennie SWE3 30.348 0.780.848 Q1988
ARTEMEVA Valentina RUS5 30.539 0.970.767 Q1986
BAUMGARDNER Ellyn USA8 30.8110 1.250.656 Q1990
MARSHALL Samantha AUS6 30.9011 1.340.777 Q1992
TRAVALON Beatriz BRA6 30.9011 1.340.718 Q1993
LAUKKANEN Jenna FIN2 30.9513 1.390.698 Q1995
VAN BEILEN Tera CAN6 30.9814 1.420.756 Q1993
ZHAO Jin CHN7 31.0115 1.450.736 Q1988
JI Liping CHN6 31.0816 1.520.722 Q1988
LUTHERSDOTTIR Hrafnhildur ISL8 31.1717 1.610.712  1991
GUNAYDIN Dilara Buse TUR2 31.1717 1.610.746  1989
MCCABE Martha CAN7 31.1717 1.610.708  1989
RASMUSSEN Kelly Terry DEN7 31.3820 1.820.827  1994
KAWANABE Fumiko JPN1 31.4221 1.860.697  1984
WATANABE Kanako JPN0 31.5222 1.960.767  1996
DZERKAL Ganna UKR4 31.6223 2.060.722  1987
BOGGIATTO Chiara ITA8 31.7024 2.140.728  1986
SIMONOVA Vitalina RUS0 31.8225 2.260.816  1992
SEBASTIAN Julia ARG1 31.8726 2.310.666  1993
CHEN I­Chuan TPE9 31.9027 2.340.668  1991
BABOU Fanny FRA1 31.9328 2.370.708  1989
DVARISKYTE Raminta LTU3 32.0429 2.480.815  1990
CORSINI Miriam MOZ4 32.0530 2.490.735  1989
MILEY Hannah GBR0 32.3031 2.740.678  1989
DILEK Ceren TUR8 32.4732 2.910.767  1991
YEO Samantha SIN9 32.6333 3.070.656  1997
LEI On Kei MAC9 32.7634 3.200.697  1991
TALANOVA Daria KGZ5 33.0435 3.480.785  1995
JIN HUI Sin PRK2 33.1736 3.610.862  1990
RIQUELME Isabel CHI6 33.2437 3.680.685  1995
VALI­SKELTON B. PNG0 33.7938 4.230.715  1996
MCCARTHY Tegan PNG5 34.4539 4.890.754  1997
CHEREBIN Oreoluwa GRN7 34.6840 5.120.775  1997
MILLO Michaela MLT9 34.7841 5.220.715  1995
KUM JONG Ho PRK1 34.9642 5.400.772  1994
TORREZ ZAMORA Dalia NCA4 35.1743 5.610.734  1990
TONJOR Rachael NGR2 35.3544 5.790.855  1991
ARCOT VIJAYKUMAR IND1 35.3645 5.801.085  1998
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Event 2
12 DEC 2012 ­ 10:32

Women's 50m Breaststroke
50m Brasse Femmes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

Name NOC
Code TimeRank Lane Time

BehindR.T.Heat Year of
Birth

CANI Patricia ALB8 36.3646 6.800.684  1996
SAILI Monica SAM2 36.5747 7.010.764  1997
IMSIROVIC Bonita BOT4 36.6848 7.120.713  1995
JOACHIM Shne VIN7 36.6949 7.130.804  2000
EI EI Thet MYA5 36.7650 7.200.952  1992
SWAN Lianna Catherine PAK6 36.7650 7.200.674  1997
VAN DER COLFF Deandra BOT9 37.6152 8.050.724  1993
FOUM Mariam Muhammad Ali TAN3 37.8153 8.250.812  1994
VELIYEVA Keyik TKM6 37.9154 8.350.853  1990
GASKIN Athena GUY5 38.7855 9.220.803  1995
FANCHETTE Aurelie SEY2 39.2256 9.660.743  1997
KENDRICK Angela MHL8 40.3757 10.810.663  1996
HEPLER Ann Marie MHL1 40.5058 10.940.674  1996
PANUVE Charissa Sofia TGA1 42.0359 12.470.743  1994
ATOIGUE Danielle GUM7 42.7060 13.140.803  1999
KEITA Ramata GUI7 1:01.6061 32.041.262  1999
TOLEDO SALAZAR Mercedes VEN3 DNS1  1989
SAMASSEKOU Fatoumata MLI4 DNS1  1987
SANON Ingrid Bethel Raissa BUR5 DNS1  1996
OUEDRAOGO Angelika Sita BUR0 DNS2  1993
MOHAMED ANDHUMDINE COM0 DNS3  1997
SWAYNE Ophelia GHA3 DNS3  1996
COULIBALY Ramata MLI9 DNS3  1994
AHYEE Kokoe Vanessa CIV0 DNS4  1991
POO CHEONG Elodie MRI3 DNS4  1996
TANJI Kibong CMR8 DNS5  1996
MORAVCIKOVA Martina CZE2 DNS7  1988

LEGEND
CR DNS Q R.T.Championship record Did not start Qualified for the next phase Reaction time

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA
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Event 3
12 DEC 2012 ­ 10:47

Men's 100m Backstroke
100m Dos Hommes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

Results Summary
Synthèse des résultats

EVENT NO. 3

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplit
WR 48.94 THOMAN Nicholas USA Manchester (GBR) 18 DEC 200923.37

CR 48.95 DONETS Stanislav RUS Dubai (UAE) 19 DEC 201023.87

TimeName NOC
CodeRank Lane Time

Behind50mR.T.Heat Year of
Birth

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA

HURLEY Robert AUS4 50.221  24.190.54
26.03

5 Q1988

GREVERS Matthew USA4 50.552 0.33  24.440.74
26.11

6 Q1985

DONETS Stanislav RUS4 50.833 0.61  24.690.69
26.14

7 Q1983

GUIDO Guilherme BRA5 51.144 0.92  24.330.59
26.81

6 Q1987

WILDEBOER FABER Aschwin ESP5 51.195 0.97  24.780.57
26.41

5 Q1986

DELANEY Ashley AUS3 51.195 0.97  24.540.59
26.65

7 Q1986

BARNEA Guy ISR6 51.307 1.08  24.610.59
26.69

4 Q1987

HAGINO Kosuke JPN3 51.408 1.18  25.420.60
25.98

6 Q1994

SANKOVICH Pavel BLR6 51.489 1.26  25.090.64
26.39

7 Q1990

KAWECKI Radoslaw POL5 51.5110 1.29  24.880.60
26.63

7 Q1991

BERNEK Peter HUN2 51.5511 1.33  24.850.60
26.70

6 Q1992

BASLAKOV Iskender TUR7 51.5612 1.34  24.630.64
26.93

7 Q1990

LESTINGI Damiano ITA6 51.5813 1.36  24.910.63
26.67

6 Q1989

DIENER Christian GER2 51.6114 1.39  24.800.64
26.81

7 Q1993

DI TORA Mirco ITA7 51.6915 1.47  24.770.62
26.92

6 Q1986

CHENG Feiyi CHN2 51.7016 1.48  25.000.59
26.70

5 Q1991

KOPELEV Jonatan Josef ISR8 51.8217 1.60  25.010.60
26.81

7  1991

ORZECHOWSKI Daniel BRA6 51.8918 1.67  24.920.60
26.97

5  1985

SHIRAI Yuki JPN3 51.9919 1.77  24.910.55
27.08

5  1989

MURRAY Darren RSA8 52.0920 1.87  25.220.57
26.87

6  1991

WALKER­HEBBORN Chris GBR0 52.1121 1.89  25.000.62
27.11

7  1990

TARABRIN Alexandr KAZ1 52.1722 1.95  25.310.68
26.86

1  1985

HESEN Benedict USA8 52.1923 1.97  24.870.57
27.32

5  1986

XU Jiayu CHN8 52.2124 1.99  24.960.61
27.25

1  1995
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Event 3
12 DEC 2012 ­ 10:47

Men's 100m Backstroke
100m Dos Hommes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

TimeName NOC
CodeRank Lane Time

Behind50mR.T.Heat Year of
Birth

SHABASOV Andrei RUS1 52.2225 2.00  25.190.57
27.03

7  1994

MAIN Corey NZL1 52.6026 2.38  25.410.51
27.19

5  1995

SOLLI Lavrans NOR1 52.6627 2.44  25.680.61
26.98

6  1992

SANTOS Alexis POR7 52.7428 2.52  25.040.64
27.70

5  1992

POLEWKA Tomasz POL0 53.0329 2.81  25.280.68
27.75

5  1994

GANDIN Dorian FRA0 53.3530 3.13  25.360.67
27.99

6  1991

DUVAN Guven TUR9 53.4531 3.23  25.530.54
27.92

6  1990

TUNE Garth RSA4 53.6832 3.46  25.790.55
27.89

4  1989

ZHELEV Martin BUL2 53.8933 3.67  25.930.60
27.96

4  1988

HOCKIN BRUSQUETTI Charles PAR9 54.0034 3.78  26.050.60
27.95

4  1989

LUKAS Räuftlin SUI9 54.0835 3.86  26.040.62
28.04

5  1989

QUAH Zheng Wen SIN5 54.7036 4.48  26.480.63
28.22

4  1996

BALOG Gabor HUN9 54.7437 4.52  26.180.63
28.56

7  1990

TAPP John Bernard CAN7 54.9638 4.74  26.570.64
28.39

4  1988

RAPSYS Danas LTU0 55.0839 4.86  26.900.69
28.18

4  1995

BARRERA AIRA Armando CUB5 55.1540 4.93  26.530.62
28.62

3  1995

NG Kai Wee Rainer SIN3 55.2041 4.98  26.410.56
28.79

4  1992

KUBICKY Rostislav SVK8 55.2242 5.00  26.040.77
29.18

4  1994

WYNTER Timothy JAM4 55.5543 5.33  26.250.62
29.30

3  1996

GOMEZ Jean Luis DOM3 55.6444 5.42  26.860.59
28.78

3  1990

MA'AYA Awse JOR9 56.1645 5.94  26.560.67
29.60

3  1993

KIRILLOV Boris AZE7 56.3246 6.10  26.870.65
29.45

3  1992

MORALES Yeziel PUR6 56.9547 6.73  27.600.55
29.35

3  1996

NGOU Pok Man MAC4 57.1948 6.97  28.170.61
29.02

2  1994

CHAVOSHIFAR Jamal IRI1 58.2649 8.04  28.420.71
29.84

3  1990

IMOLIYA Rohit IND0 58.9650 8.74  28.490.64
30.47

3  1996

BARAHONA Roy HON3 59.1551 8.93  29.050.70
30.10

2  1986

OPUAKPO Samson NGR1 59.1752 8.95  28.430.65
30.74

2  1986

MOHAMMED Al Ghafri UAE2 59.5053 9.28  28.470.59
31.03

3  1987

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA
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Event 3
12 DEC 2012 ­ 10:47

Men's 100m Backstroke
100m Dos Hommes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

TimeName NOC
CodeRank Lane Time

Behind50mR.T.Heat Year of
Birth

COARD Nicholas GRN8 59.8254 9.60  27.860.62
31.96

3  1994

VAN DER COLFF David BOT2 1:00.2855 10.06  29.530.58
30.75

2  1997

SIO Kin Hei MAC6 1:01.3456 11.12  29.280.57
32.06

2  1991

FEO Pablo AND7 1:01.6557 11.43  29.920.60
31.73

2  1995

DEMUUL Erdenemunkh MGL8 1:02.0858 11.86  29.790.72
32.29

2  1995

CHOKSHI Rahul Monal IND5 1:02.7359 12.51  30.360.72
32.37

2  1994

HEMED HILAL Hilal TAN9 1:05.3760 15.15  31.470.70
33.90

2  1986

FARHAN Faraj BRN0 1:06.8561 16.63  32.290.51
34.56

2  

SCHUSTER Brandon SAM4 1:09.3462 19.12  33.630.68
35.71

1  1998

HALBICH Storm VIN5 1:21.0263 30.80  39.130.77
41.89

1  1998

SYLVESTER Nikolas VIN3 1:25.7764 35.55  40.130.78
45.64

1  2000

QUAYE Rhudi Ayi Mensah GHA6 DNS  1  1995

ROJAS MARTINEZ Luis Rafael VEN7 DNS  1  1990

RAMIREZ CARRANZA Daniel MEX1 DSQ  4  1992

LEGEND
DNS DSQ Q R.T.Did not start Disqualified Qualified for the next phase Reaction time

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA
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Event 4
12 DEC 2012 ­ 11:04

Women's 200m Butterfly
200m Papillon Femmes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

Results Summary
Synthèse des résultats

EVENT NO. 4

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplits
WR 2:00.78 LIU Zige CHN Berlin (GER) 15 NOV 200927.35 58.41 1:29.29

CR 2:03.59 BELMONTE GARCIA Mireia ESP Dubai (UAE) 15 DEC 201028.53 1:00.29 1:32.01

Name
NOC
Code TimeRank Lane

Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.Heat

Year of
Birth

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA

HOSSZU Katinka HUN4 2:04.191 1:31.6759.7728.220.78
31.55 31.90 32.52

2 Q1989  

JIAO Liuyang CHN6 2:04.882 0.691:32.441:00.2228.140.71
32.08 32.22 32.44

1 Q1991  

FUJITA Kona JPN2 2:05.423 1.231:32.531:00.1728.520.67
31.65 32.36 32.89

2 Q1992  

HERSEY Kathleen USA4 2:05.454 1.261:32.941:00.6428.910.76
31.73 32.30 32.51

4 Q1990  

SAVARD Katerine CAN5 2:05.545 1.351:31.9559.9128.490.66
31.42 32.04 33.59

4 Q1993  

LIU Zige CHN6 2:05.966 1.771:32.471:00.0828.210.85
31.87 32.39 33.49

4 Q1989  

LOWE Jemma GBR4 2:06.147 1.951:33.191:00.8728.790.70
32.08 32.32 32.95

3 Q1990  

KOBAYASHI Nao JPN7 2:06.918 2.721:33.441:00.2328.280.66
31.95 33.21 33.47

2 Q1993  

TOSKY Jasmine USA6 2:07.289 3.091:33.131:00.2728.300.67
31.97 32.86 34.15

2  1994  

IGNACIO SORRIBES Judit ESP6 2:08.0210 3.831:34.731:01.6929.140.73
32.55 33.04 33.29

3  1994  

POPOVA Veronika RUS2 2:08.3311 4.141:34.201:01.3528.530.76
32.82 32.85 34.13

4  1991  

PIROZZI Stefania ITA5 2:08.8012 4.611:35.151:01.7028.980.68
32.72 33.45 33.65

3  1993  

THROSSELL Brianna AUS2 2:09.0813 4.891:35.661:02.1929.340.77
32.85 33.47 33.42

3  1996  

VAN BERKEL Martina SUI3 2:09.5614 5.371:35.571:02.3929.570.70
32.82 33.18 33.99

4  1989  

THOMAS Noemie It­Ting CAN7 2:09.5915 5.401:36.431:02.7729.480.70
33.29 33.66 33.16

3  1996  

CHOI Hye Ra KOR3 2:09.9716 5.781:35.721:02.0829.390.70
32.69 33.64 34.25

3  1991  

POLIERI Alessia ITA5 2:10.0017 5.811:35.111:01.5128.830.77
32.68 33.60 34.89

2  1994  

LOOTS Amanda RSA8 2:10.0418 5.851:35.321:01.5128.670.75
32.84 33.81 34.72

2  1978  

OLIVEIRA Sara POR7 2:10.9619 6.771:35.711:01.7829.160.75
32.62 33.93 35.25

4  1985  

CHENG Wan­Jung TPE8 2:11.9520 7.761:36.391:02.3429.510.72
32.83 34.05 35.56

3  1988  

SMOLENOVA Denisa SVK1 2:12.6021 8.411:37.111:02.8029.860.80
32.94 34.31 35.49

3  1989  

ROSENBERGER Jasmin TUR0 2:13.0722 8.881:38.021:03.5329.850.72
33.68 34.49 35.05

3  1985  

LORENZA Monalisa Arieswati INA1 2:13.4223 9.231:38.711:04.3030.710.88
33.59 34.41 34.71

4  1996  

CAMPOSANO Jessica COL0 2:15.2824 11.091:38.351:02.9829.580.76
33.40 35.37 36.93

2  1992  
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Event 4
12 DEC 2012 ­ 11:04

Women's 200m Butterfly
200m Papillon Femmes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

Name
NOC
Code TimeRank Lane

Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.Heat

Year of
Birth

AKARSU Melisa TUR0 2:16.3825 12.191:40.571:04.8230.480.78
34.34 35.75 35.81

4  1993  

STEPHENS Megan RSA4 2:16.8426 12.651:40.271:04.4829.900.71
34.58 35.79 36.57

1  1990  

GRAHANA Raina Saumi INA8 2:17.2227 13.031:40.721:05.2530.940.75
34.31 35.47 36.50

4  1995  

NGUYEN Thi Kim Tuyen VIE9 2:20.7328 16.541:43.691:06.8331.180.74
35.65 36.86 37.04

4  1994  

RAGHAVA ALVA Pooja IND9 2:21.2429 17.051:43.341:06.5330.970.93
35.56 36.81 37.90

2  1990  

ERASITO Tieri FIJ3 2:22.3330 18.141:43.281:06.5831.500.77
35.08 36.70 39.05

1  1994  

HOLDER Zabrina BAR9 2:23.5131 19.321:43.711:05.1629.790.71
35.37 38.55 39.80

3  1996  

SEMIRUNCIC Ana MDA7 2:24.7232 20.531:46.011:07.8431.250.96
36.59 38.17 38.71

1  1996  

TAN Chi Yan MAC5 2:31.8133 27.621:49.051:08.3231.190.66
37.13 40.73 42.76

1  1994  

RODRIGUEZ CRESPO Wendy Johana VEN2 DNS1  1987  

KLINAR Anja SLO3 DNS2  1988  

VILLARS Danielle SUI1 DSQ2  1993  

LEGEND
DNS DSQ Q R.T.Did not start Disqualified Qualified for the next phase Reaction time

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA
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Event 5
12 DEC 2012 ­ 11:19

Men's 100m Breaststroke
100m Brasse Hommes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

Results Summary
Synthèse des résultats

EVENT NO. 5

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplit
WR 55.61 VAN DEN BURGH Cameron RSA Berlin (GER) 15 NOV 200925.98

CR 56.80 VAN DEN BURGH Cameron RSA Dubai (UAE) 16 DEC 201026.46

TimeName NOC
CodeRank Lane Time

Behind50mR.T.Heat Year of
Birth

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA

CORDES Kevin USA6 57.661  27.250.74
30.41

7 Q1993

KOCH Marco GER3 58.102 0.44  27.490.72
30.61

10 Q1990

SCOZZOLI Fabio ITA4 58.163 0.50  27.370.63
30.79

10 Q1988

ALEXANDROV Mihail USA5 58.354 0.69  27.240.69
31.11

9 Q1985

GOMES JUNIOR João BRA3 58.435 0.77  27.560.68
30.87

9 Q1986

OKAZAKI Koichiro JPN2 58.435 0.77  27.420.63
31.01

9 Q1986

SINKEVICH Viatcheslav RUS5 58.497 0.83  27.520.69
30.97

8 Q1991

BORYSIK Igor UKR6 58.497 0.83  27.530.74
30.96

9 Q1984

YAMAGUCHI Akihiro JPN3 58.539 0.87  27.670.63
30.86

8 Q1994

DUGONJIC Damir SLO4 58.5410 0.88  27.780.77
30.76

9 Q1988

LIMA Felipe BRA6 58.5911 0.93  27.010.64
31.58

10 Q1985

JAMIESON Michael GBR2 58.6112 0.95  27.660.78
30.95

10 Q1988

ALJAND Martti EST4 58.7113 1.05  27.810.68
30.90

8 Q1987

PESCE Mattia ITA7 58.8614 1.20  27.530.70
31.33

10 Q1989

LOBANOV Anton RUS5 58.9915 1.33  27.960.75
31.03

10 Q1992

SJÖDIN Simon SWE7 59.0316 1.37  27.800.69
31.23

8 Q1986

ZORZI Giulio RSA0 59.0917 1.43  27.070.61
32.02

9  1989

BENSON Craig GBR2 59.1118 1.45  27.860.76
31.25

8  1994

LI Xiayan CHN1 59.1118 1.45  27.850.74
31.26

10  1989

DYMO Valerii UKR1 59.1920 1.53  28.060.75
31.13

8  1985

EETU Karvonen FIN6 59.3321 1.67  27.790.76
31.54

8  1986

MCLEOD Abraham TRI3 59.3522 1.69  27.650.64
31.70

7  1992

TITENIS Giedrius LTU1 59.4023 1.74  27.790.75
31.61

9  1989

NEVO Gal ISR5 59.4624 1.80  28.270.60
31.19

6  1987
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Event 5
12 DEC 2012 ­ 11:19

Men's 100m Breaststroke
100m Brasse Hommes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

TimeName NOC
CodeRank Lane Time

Behind50mR.T.Heat Year of
Birth

KLOBUCNIK Tomas SVK7 59.4825 1.82  27.720.72
31.76

9  1990

BARTUNEK Petr CZE8 59.5726 1.91  27.850.65
31.72

10  1991

CARNOL Laurent LUX8 59.6027 1.94  28.260.70
31.34

9  1989

CRESPO Edgar Roberto PAN5 59.6828 2.02  27.730.68
31.95

1  1989

MURPHY Barry IRL2 59.6929 2.03  27.450.67
32.24

5  1985

MURILLO Jorge Mario COL9 59.7630 2.10  27.870.66
31.89

8  1991

CHRISTENSEN Chris DEN2 59.8231 2.16  28.170.73
31.65

7  1988

MCKEE Anton Sveinn ISL1 59.8532 2.19  28.030.70
31.82

6  1993

BLAZYS Vaidotas LTU4 1:00.2633 2.60  28.180.83
32.08

7  1992

POZNIKOFF Andrew CAN8 1:00.2734 2.61  27.970.68
32.30

1  1987

CHOI Kyuwoong KOR8 1:00.2835 2.62  28.530.67
31.75

6  1990

PROVORKOV Filipp EST8 1:00.2936 2.63  27.880.72
32.41

8  1988

VABISHCHEVICH Viktar BLR0 1:00.3837 2.72  28.740.68
31.64

10  1989

BARNES Warren CAN6 1:00.4338 2.77  28.040.67
32.39

6  1985

TRUSSOV Roman KAZ0 1:00.5039 2.84  28.710.72
31.79

1  1993

HUANG Yunkun CHN2 1:00.6440 2.98  28.990.68
31.65

1  1989

TAZANS Uldis LAT0 1:00.6841 3.02  28.730.88
31.95

7  1993

SCHURR Christian MEX5 1:00.7942 3.13  28.620.71
32.17

7  1984

FALL Malick SEN0 1:00.9743 3.31  28.420.77
32.55

8  1985

ELADIO Carrion PUR4 1:01.0444 3.38  28.770.65
32.27

6  1994

ALEKSANDROV Dmitrii KGZ2 1:01.0645 3.40  28.740.74
32.32

6  1992

MELCONIAN Martin URU8 1:01.1546 3.49  28.710.74
32.44

7  1990

TAHIROVIC Emil SLO9 1:01.1747 3.51  27.730.65
33.44

10  1979

GUNAWAN Indra INA7 1:01.2248 3.56  29.060.78
32.16

7  1988

MRABET Taki TUN5 1:01.3549 3.69  29.130.70
32.22

5  1989

KACMAZ Mustafa TUR9 1:01.3650 3.70  28.590.78
32.77

9  1992

ASLANOGLU Omer TUR9 1:01.4951 3.83  28.810.73
32.68

7  1988

KHOO Chien Yin Lionel SIN1 1:01.6752 4.01  28.670.64
33.00

7  1995

BALANDIN Dmitriy KAZ4 1:01.7453 4.08  29.160.80
32.58

1  1995

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA
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Event 5
12 DEC 2012 ­ 11:19

Men's 100m Breaststroke
100m Brasse Hommes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

TimeName NOC
CodeRank Lane Time

Behind50mR.T.Heat Year of
Birth

MASKALENKO Nikolajs LAT3 1:01.8054 4.14  28.780.83
33.02

6  1993

HALL Joshua PHI6 1:02.5555 4.89  29.870.68
32.68

1  1991

GROTERS Jordy Anthony ARU1 1:02.9856 5.32  29.730.63
33.25

5  1996

ALBADER Abdulrahman KUW9 1:03.2857 5.62  29.830.68
33.45

2  1989

PRONO BRITEZ Genaro Matias PAR7 1:03.3158 5.65  29.150.66
34.16

6  1989

CHAO Man Hou MAC0 1:03.3359 5.67  30.060.73
33.27

6  1996

DAVLETBAEV Damir KGZ7 1:03.3760 5.71  30.430.86
32.94

5  1994

JAYAPRAKASH Agnishwar IND6 1:03.5561 5.89  29.260.72
34.29

5  1990

RUTHERFURD Andrew BOL2 1:03.7462 6.08  29.620.66
34.12

3  1988

DURAN GARCIA­BEDOYA Enrique PER4 1:03.9463 6.28  30.250.67
33.69

5  1993

XANTHOU Lefkios CYP2 1:04.1164 6.45  29.530.69
34.58

4  1994

AGIUS Andrea MLT3 1:04.2765 6.61  29.690.65
34.58

5  1990

PETROVSKI Damjan MKD5 1:04.3766 6.71  30.010.67
34.36

4  1993

DOMINGUEZ RAMOS Josue DOM8 1:04.4067 6.74  30.070.58
34.33

5  1996

MONTOYA José CRC9 1:04.4368 6.77  30.050.65
34.38

4  1991

TANJI Mbeh CMR9 1:04.9769 7.31  30.140.67
34.83

6  1993

WONG Eliebenezer San Jose NMA0 1:05.0370 7.37  30.560.68
34.47

4  1991

BENSADON Colin GIB6 1:05.9471 8.28  30.700.80
35.24

3  1988

CHAN CHIN WAH Darren MRI6 1:06.0672 8.40  31.270.82
34.79

4  1995

MOHAMED Shafee UAE9 1:06.4773 8.81  31.200.73
35.27

5  1988

AGIUS Andrea M. MLT3 1:07.2774 9.61  31.780.65
35.49

4  1994

NAZAROV Ruslan TKM4 1:08.1775 10.51  32.420.90
35.75

2  1995

NIANE Abdoul Khadre Mbaye SEN0 1:08.4976 10.83  31.370.67
37.12

5  1988

CONTRACTOR Neil Himanshu IND7 1:09.0177 11.35  32.070.84
36.94

4  1996

KIMURA Kensuke NMA5 1:09.2278 11.56  32.570.68
36.65

2  1996

PRAGASSA Tory Michael KEN3 1:09.3679 11.70  31.750.71
37.61

3  1996

JULIEN Brice LCA3 1:10.1680 12.50  32.020.65
38.14

2  1992

DALOUL Walid QAT9 1:10.2481 12.58  33.000.66
37.24

3  1998

ADAM Pierre Andre SEY8 1:10.3382 12.67  32.630.70
37.70

3  1978

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA
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Event 5
12 DEC 2012 ­ 11:19

Men's 100m Breaststroke
100m Brasse Hommes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

TimeName NOC
CodeRank Lane Time

Behind50mR.T.Heat Year of
Birth

RIVERA Johnny GUM8 1:10.3783 12.71  32.500.70
37.87

4  1994

LLANELO John Paul GIB7 1:10.6084 12.94  32.210.78
38.39

3  1988

ANDREWS C. COK1 1:10.8585 13.19  32.770.67
38.08

3  1997

ASHRAF Hassan MDV6 1:12.8186 15.15  33.130.68
39.68

2  1985

AL­YEHARI Abdulla QAT0 1:14.5487 16.88  34.800.76
39.74

3  1998

CHAUDHRY ABDUL Aziz PAK4 1:14.6188 16.95  33.480.81
41.13

4  1988

MOLEFINYANE Kgosietsile BOT1 1:15.0189 17.35  34.130.69
40.88

1  1996

SCHUSTER Brandon SAM2 1:16.4990 18.83  35.600.67
40.89

2  1998

CAMARA Mohamed Cheick GUI9 1:17.0091 19.34  34.810.81
42.19

1  1992

KITURURU Adam David TAN7 1:17.5692 19.90  34.800.67
42.76

1  1992

AWOUSSOU Ablam Hodadje BEN0 1:25.7093 28.04  39.080.68
46.62

2  1990

SYLVESTER Nikolas VIN1 1:28.9894 31.32  40.510.74
48.47

2  2000

HALBICH Storm VIN8 1:30.2495 32.58  41.270.67
48.97

2  1998

FERREIRA RODRIGUEZ Miguel VEN3 DNS  1  1990

AGUIAR João ANG1 DNS  4  1983

TAMASESE Jamal SAM7 DSQ  2  1996

AHMAD Muhammad Isa BRU4 DSQ  3  1998

ABDULKADRY DJINGUY Ben Moussa CMR5 DSQ  3  1989

LEGEND
DNS DSQ Q R.T.Did not start Disqualified Qualified for the next phase Reaction time

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA
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Event 6
12 DEC 2012 ­ 11:43

Women's 100m Backstroke
100m Dos Femmes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

Results Summary
Synthèse des résultats

EVENT NO. 6

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplit
WR 55.23 SAKAI Shiho JPN Berlin (GER) 15 NOV 200926.73

CR 56.08 COUGHLIN Natalie USA Dubai (UAE) 16 DEC 201027.13

TimeName NOC
CodeRank Lane Time

Behind50mR.T.Heat Year of
Birth

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA

BAUMRTOVA Simona CZE5 57.651  27.990.67
29.66

6 Q1991

ZEVINA Daryna UKR4 57.662 0.01  28.340.61
29.32

7 Q1994

SMOLIGA Olivia USA8 57.753 0.10  27.960.72
29.79

5 Q1994

NIELSEN Mie Oestergaard DEN3 57.834 0.18  28.430.65
29.40

7 Q1996

LOH Grace AUS5 57.895 0.24  28.020.64
29.87

5 Q1991

DAVIES Georgia GBR3 57.946 0.29  28.090.68
29.85

5 Q1990

BARBIERI Arianna ITA2 58.027 0.37  28.130.71
29.89

7 Q1989

TOUSSAINT Kira NED5 58.238 0.58  28.550.60
29.68

7 Q1994

GOH Rachel AUS4 58.359 0.70  27.770.60
30.58

5 Q1986

DA ROCHA MARCE Duane ESP3 58.4010 0.75  28.530.74
29.87

6 Q1988

ROMANO Megan USA9 58.4511 0.80  28.220.73
30.23

5 Q1991

SIMMONDS Elizabeth GBR4 58.4812 0.83  28.290.61
30.19

6 Q1991

ZHOU Yanxin CHN6 58.7313 1.08  28.720.64
30.01

7 Q1990

KAMIMURA Marie JPN1 58.7514 1.10  29.050.62
29.70

5 Q1994

COLEMAN Michelle SWE6 58.8315 1.18  28.380.73
30.45

6 Q1993

VAN ROUWENDAAL Sharon NED6 58.8616 1.21  28.960.59
29.90

5 Q1993

MARIA FERNANDA Gonzalez MEX7 58.9417 1.29  28.500.64
30.44

5  1990

CARMAN Anja SLO2 59.0218 1.37  29.110.72
29.91

6  1985

COLORADO HENAO Carolina COL4 59.1919 1.54  28.480.68
30.71

4  1987

ASHLEY­COOPER Jessica RSA0 59.3520 1.70  28.370.66
30.98

5  1992

INGRAM Melissa NZL8 59.3621 1.71  29.160.64
30.20

6  1985

MOLINA Fabiola BRA7 59.3722 1.72  28.850.63
30.52

6  1975

PRINSLOO Karin RSA9 59.6823 2.03  29.010.69
30.67

7  1989

VERRASZTO Evelyn HUN3 59.6924 2.04  29.170.62
30.52

4  1989

SWW041900_74A 1.0 Report Created  WED 12 DEC 2012 11:53 Page 1/3



Event 6
12 DEC 2012 ­ 11:43

Women's 100m Backstroke
100m Dos Femmes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

TimeName NOC
CodeRank Lane Time

Behind50mR.T.Heat Year of
Birth

MENSING Jenny GER1 59.7625 2.11  29.080.74
30.68

7  1986

TCHORZ Alicja POL0 59.8426 2.19  29.060.67
30.78

7  1992

LAPSHINA Polina RUS1 1:00.1027 2.45  29.170.69
30.93

6  1995

MEDEIROS Etiene BRA0 1:00.8828 3.23  29.250.63
31.63

6  1991

INADA Noriko JPN8 1:00.9329 3.28  29.800.66
31.13

7  1978

FU Yuanhui CHN9 1:01.0830 3.43  29.400.63
31.68

6  1996

VAN LANDEGHEM Chantal CAN7 1:01.0830 3.43  29.760.69
31.32

7  1994

SEPPÄLÄ Hanna­Maria FIN6 1:01.1432 3.49  29.530.57
31.61

4  1984

RUDENKO Yekaterina KAZ8 1:01.1633 3.51  30.020.72
31.14

1  1994

LINDBORG Ida SWE5 1:01.2334 3.58  29.520.66
31.71

4  1994

ROLKO Sarah LUX1 1:01.3735 3.72  29.620.66
31.75

4  1994

DEBES Birita FAR0 1:01.6836 4.03  29.510.63
32.17

4  1995

SARIKAYA Hazal TUR2 1:01.8637 4.21  29.730.58
32.13

4  1996

ZEREN Halime Zulal TUR7 1:02.4038 4.75  30.160.67
32.24

4  1995

SEPP Kätlin EST8 1:02.9739 5.32  30.170.76
32.80

4  1992

NG Hiang Yuet Lynette SIN5 1:03.5440 5.89  30.220.56
33.32

3  1988

NGUYEN Thi Anh Vien VIE2 1:03.6341 5.98  31.230.73
32.40

5  1996

WONGVAT Araya THA7 1:03.7842 6.13  30.390.63
33.39

3  1996

REMERSARO Ines URU2 1:04.3243 6.67  31.380.62
32.94

3  1992

PUAMAU Caroline FIJ9 1:04.3744 6.72  30.960.68
33.41

3  1980

VONG Erica Man Wai MAC6 1:04.6945 7.04  30.020.57
34.67

3  1997

MAGNER Agata POL4 1:04.9446 7.29  31.810.78
33.13

3  1997

PERSTNIOVA Tatiana MDA9 1:05.0747 7.42  31.270.82
33.80

4  1996

HIDALGO Mariangel CRC3 1:05.4348 7.78  31.290.66
34.14

2  1988

TALISA ERWAN Lanoe KEN5 1:05.6449 7.99  32.160.64
33.48

2  1994

BARSEGHYAN Anahit ARM1 1:05.7150 8.06  32.140.58
33.57

3  1994

RAMIREZ Monica AND0 1:05.8151 8.16  31.890.65
33.92

3  1993

YOSAPUTRA Yessy INA3 1:05.8452 8.19  32.640.64
33.20

3  1994

KUAN Weng I MAC4 1:06.7153 9.06  31.200.59
35.51

2  1990

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA
SWW041900_74A 1.0 Report Created  WED 12 DEC 2012 11:53 Page 2/3



Event 6
12 DEC 2012 ­ 11:43

Women's 100m Backstroke
100m Dos Femmes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

TimeName NOC
CodeRank Lane Time

Behind50mR.T.Heat Year of
Birth

RAHEEM Kimiko Shihara SRI8 1:07.2554 9.60  32.300.74
34.95

3  1999

RUELE Naomi BOT6 1:07.5955 9.94  32.790.65
34.80

2  1997

ANITA ZAHRA Field KEN2 1:08.3256 10.67  32.290.71
36.03

2  1999

AHMAD Nur Hamizah BRU8 1:09.6857 12.03  33.210.62
36.47

2  1995

ESPINOZA HERRERA Fabiola NCA7 1:10.8858 13.23  33.730.63
37.15

2  1994

SWAN Lianna Catherine PAK1 1:11.5359 13.88  34.460.74
37.07

2  1997

SAILI Monica SAM0 1:11.8860 14.23  35.170.66
36.71

2  1997

K. ZIN Win MYA7 1:12.0161 14.36  35.170.60
36.84

1  1998

MCCARTHY Tegan PNG9 1:12.6162 14.96  34.480.68
38.13

2  1997

CHENTSOVA Victoria Olegovna NMA4 1:14.1463 16.49  36.060.74
38.08

1  1998

AMBOARATIANA Domoinanavalona MAD2 1:14.3964 16.74  37.030.48
37.36

1  1998

PASSON Felicity SEY6 1:15.6465 17.99  36.870.68
38.77

1  1999

ATOIGUE Danielle GUM3 1:19.8666 22.21  38.110.74
41.75

1  1999

HEPLER Ann Marie MHL5 1:21.8967 24.24  37.760.68
44.13

1  1996

TORRELLAS VALECILLOS E. VEN0 DNS  1  1993

PINTO SEQUERA Jeserik Andreina VEN1 DNS  1  1990

LEGEND
DNS Q R.T.Did not start Qualified for the next phase Reaction time

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA
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Event 7
12 DEC 2012 ­ 12:00

Men's 100m Butterfly
100m Papillon Hommes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

Results Summary
Synthèse des résultats

EVENT NO. 7

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplit
WR 48.48 KOROTYSHKIN Evgeny RUS Berlin (GER) 15 NOV 200922.88

CR 50.04 MANKOC Peter SLO Manchester (GBR) 10 APR 200823.34

TimeName NOC
CodeRank Lane Time

Behind50mR.T.Heat Year of
Birth

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA

LOCHTE Ryan USA1 50.161  23.530.70
26.63

9 Q1984

WU Peng CHN2 50.492 0.33  23.950.68
26.54

1 Q1987

LE CLOS Chad RSA4 50.733 0.57  23.990.71
26.74

10 Q1992

VERLINDEN Joeri NED3 50.814 0.65  23.680.73
27.13

9 Q1988

SHIELDS Thomas USA4 50.825 0.66  23.960.77
26.86

8 Q1991

CSEH Laszlo HUN7 50.866 0.70  24.080.77
26.78

10 Q1985

MANKOC Peter SLO6 50.997 0.83  23.650.67
27.34

10 Q1978

KANEDA Kazuya JPN6 51.008 0.84  24.290.64
26.71

9 Q1987

TO Kenneth AUS5 51.069 0.90  23.540.62
27.52

10 Q1992

DUNFORD Jason Edward KEN2 51.1410 0.98  23.640.67
27.50

9 Q1986

CZERNIAK Konrad POL4 51.1511 0.99  23.880.70
27.27

9 Q1989

RIVOLTA Matteo ITA8 51.1912 1.03  23.750.71
27.44

8 Q1991

SKVORTSOV Nikolay RUS3 51.2913 1.13  24.280.66
27.01

8 Q1984

MUÑOZ PEREZ Rafael ESP5 51.2913 1.13  23.780.64
27.51

9 Q1988

HEERSBRANDT François BEL5 51.3115 1.15  24.030.72
27.28

8 Q1989

TSURKIN Yauhen BLR2 51.4716 1.31  24.420.62
27.05

10 Q1990

BOUSQUET Frédérick FRA8 51.5017 1.34  23.790.73
27.71

2  1981

ALMEIDA Kaio BRA3 51.5718 1.41  24.070.65
27.50

10  1984

PULAI Bence HUN7 51.6119 1.45  24.070.66
27.54

9  1991

CHANG Gyucheol KOR0 51.7020 1.54  23.990.71
27.71

10  1992

IRVINE Grant AUS7 51.8121 1.65  24.250.75
27.56

8  1991

SCHOOLING Joseph Isaac SIN3 51.8422 1.68  24.320.63
27.52

6  1995

PRUDNIKOV Viacheslav RUS2 51.8923 1.73  24.120.71
27.77

8  1993

HOCKIN BRUSQUETTI Benjamin PAR0 51.9924 1.83  23.890.76
28.10

7  1986

SWM021900_74A 1.0 Report Created  WED 12 DEC 2012 12:13 Page 1/4



Event 7
12 DEC 2012 ­ 12:00

Men's 100m Butterfly
100m Papillon Hommes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

TimeName NOC
CodeRank Lane Time

Behind50mR.T.Heat Year of
Birth

VAZAIOS Andreas GRE9 52.0525 1.89  24.510.71
27.54

10  1994

SASSOT Romain FRA6 52.0726 1.91  24.080.68
27.99

8  1986

FIOL Mauricio PER0 52.0827 1.92  24.030.64
28.05

9  1994

POPRAWA Michal POL8 52.2428 2.08  24.530.69
27.71

10  1994

ZBOGAR Robert SLO1 52.3429 2.18  24.380.66
27.96

10  1989

CHEN Yin CHN0 52.3630 2.20  24.330.63
28.03

2  1986

ALLEN Coleman CAN3 52.6031 2.44  24.390.67
28.21

7  1993

BROMER Victor DEN6 52.9832 2.82  24.950.66
28.03

6  1993

STRAGA Dominik CRO6 53.1433 2.98  24.850.79
28.29

7  1988

HERNANDEZ MEDINA Alex CUB5 53.1534 2.99  24.850.66
28.30

7  1993

MCLEOD Joshua TRI0 53.2035 3.04  24.230.69
28.97

8  1990

CHETRAT Zackariah CAN1 53.2336 3.07  24.800.66
28.43

7  1990

HIRAI Kenta JPN9 53.2537 3.09  24.750.66
28.50

8  1994

VERNER Martin CZE9 53.3238 3.16  24.620.66
28.70

9  1980

LAZUKA Yevgeniy AZE4 53.3339 3.17  24.470.75
28.86

6  1989

TUNE Garth RSA4 53.4440 3.28  24.560.61
28.88

7  1989

ERHAN Nurettin Yildir TUR8 53.5141 3.35  24.940.70
28.57

7  1991

MANDEL Alon ISR8 53.6542 3.49  24.830.65
28.82

9  1988

HOANG Quy Phuoc VIE1 53.6643 3.50  24.770.69
28.89

8  1993

CRESCIMBENI Emmanuel PER7 53.6944 3.53  25.410.63
28.28

6  1990

BELZA Joaquin ARG2 54.2545 4.09  25.420.78
28.83

7  1983

LIESS Alexandre SUI7 54.2646 4.10  25.440.70
28.82

7  1991

NG Chun Nam Derick HKG5 54.4147 4.25  25.040.66
29.37

6  1994

LOBO MARTINEZ Jose Emmanuel PAR8 54.4248 4.26  25.420.66
29.00

6  1988

DERLYUGOV Aleksey UZB2 54.6149 4.45  25.480.85
29.13

6  1991

KLZIE Ayman SYR3 55.0750 4.91  25.570.67
29.50

5  1993

NG Kai Wee Rainer SIN0 55.1151 4.95  25.720.63
29.39

6  1992

KALAF Radhames DOM8 55.2452 5.08  25.690.63
29.55

5  1990

NAROSKIN Pavel EST1 55.2953 5.13  25.910.72
29.38

6  1992

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA
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Event 7
12 DEC 2012 ­ 12:00

Men's 100m Butterfly
100m Papillon Hommes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

TimeName NOC
CodeRank Lane Time

Behind50mR.T.Heat Year of
Birth

KOBAKHIDZE Teimuraz GEO4 55.5354 5.37  26.030.64
29.50

5  1995

GUDMUNDSSON Orri Freyr ISL9 55.8155 5.65  25.530.69
30.28

6  1992

IZBISCIUC Pavel MDA6 56.1056 5.94  26.260.71
29.84

5  1995

SEPULVEDA Joaquin CHI7 56.5757 6.41  26.840.69
29.73

5  1994

ABEYSINGHE Matthew Duncan SRI9 56.8058 6.64  26.330.61
30.47

7  1996

WYNTER Timothy JAM1 56.9259 6.76  26.240.79
30.68

5  1996

S. P. NAIR Sarma IND0 56.9660 6.80  26.350.88
30.61

5  1989

ASGARI Afshin IRI9 57.0061 6.84  26.800.77
30.20

5  1991

RALEFY Anthonny Sitraka MAD4 57.4162 7.25  26.390.68
31.02

1  1995

ATTELLESEY Ahmad LBA4 57.8963 7.73  26.520.71
31.37

3  1995

HARDING Julian MLT5 57.9064 7.74  26.680.65
31.22

4  1996

SANDERSON James GIB6 58.1565 7.99  26.960.73
31.19

4  1993

LOURENÇO Valdo MOZ7 58.2466 8.08  26.940.71
31.30

4  1992

BATSAIKHAN Dulguun MGL9 58.2867 8.12  27.150.66
31.13

4  1986

TODD Adrian BOT3 58.3668 8.20  26.340.61
32.02

1  1994

ELAISA Paul FIJ5 58.5069 8.34  27.400.63
31.10

3  1994

MEDRANO MEDINA Fernando NCA8 58.5570 8.39  27.580.68
30.97

4  1988

MOHAMMED Al Ghafri UAE4 58.6971 8.53  26.870.64
31.82

4  1987

GOVEIA Ralph Wesley ZAM3 58.9072 8.74  26.720.62
32.18

3  1996

ROLA Nuno ANG2 58.9973 8.83  27.430.68
31.56

4  1983

MITHQAL Omar JOR3 59.0874 8.92  27.640.85
31.44

4  1993

VAN DER COLFF David BOT6 59.1275 8.96  27.410.66
31.71

1  1997

CHOKSHI Rahul Monal IND5 59.4376 9.27  27.970.88
31.46

5  1994

SIO Ka Kun MAC0 59.6977 9.53  27.280.73
32.41

4  1990

ALI Ameer Adnan IRQ1 59.9678 9.80  28.120.80
31.84

4  1996

KAWALE Stanford Gore PNG2 1:00.4579 10.29  27.700.71
32.75

3  1995

ALI BABA Khalid BRN6 1:01.7580 11.59  28.930.69
32.82

3  1996

OMAR Omar QAT7 1:01.8581 11.69  28.670.69
33.18

3  1998

AHMED MOHAMED ABRO Borhane DJI7 1:02.1282 11.96  28.360.75
33.76

2  1995

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA
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Event 7
12 DEC 2012 ­ 12:00

Men's 100m Butterfly
100m Papillon Hommes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

TimeName NOC
CodeRank Lane Time

Behind50mR.T.Heat Year of
Birth

THIHA Aung MYA5 1:02.2483 12.08  29.640.75
32.60

1  1993

HITCHCOCK Michael GIB1 1:02.7084 12.54  29.350.73
33.35

3  1996

SEGUINA Joseph GUY4 1:03.5085 13.34  29.600.76
33.90

2  1994

GASKIN Hannibal GUY5 1:03.6086 13.44  29.620.61
33.98

2  1997

ALEKSI Franc ALB9 1:05.3987 15.23  30.540.87
34.85

3  1998

HARRIS Giordan MHL9 1:09.2788 19.11  30.680.73
38.59

2  1993

TAMASESE Jamal SAM6 1:10.1889 20.02  32.050.77
38.13

2  1996

ADNAN Mohamed Muthasim MDV3 1:12.6990 22.53  30.000.67
42.69

2  1997

ALCOVER Leonardo BRA1 DNS  2  1994

JULIEN Brice LCA0 DNS  3  1992

SYLLA Alassane CIV8 DNS  3  1995

JOSEPH Chavez VIN2 DSQ  2  

OBAID Al Jasmi UAE2 DSQ  5  1981

LEGEND
DNS DSQ Q R.T.Did not start Disqualified Qualified for the next phase Reaction time

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA
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Event 8
12 DEC 2012 ­ 12:22

Women's 400m Individual Medley
400m 4­Nages Femmes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

Results Summary
Synthèse des résultats

EVENT NO. 8

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplits
WR 4:21.04 SMIT Julia USA Manchester (GBR) 18 DEC 20091:00.60 2:06.01 3:19.42

CR 4:24.21 BELMONTE GARCIA Mireia ESP Dubai (UAE) 15 DEC 20101:01.76 2:11.00 3:24.51

Name
NOC
Code TimeRank Lane

Time
BehindR.T.Heat

Year of
Birth

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA

MILEY Hannah GBR4 4:28.911 0.693 Q1989
50m  29.72

33.24
100m  1:02.96

34.31
150m  1:37.27

33.62
200m  2:10.89

37.55
250m  2:48.44

38.54
300m  3:26.98

31.70
350m  3:58.68

30.23

HOSSZU Katinka HUN4 4:29.222 0.310.752 Q1989
50m  29.09

32.59
100m  1:01.68

34.82
150m  1:36.50

33.23
200m  2:09.73

38.31
250m  2:48.04

39.08
300m  3:27.12

31.39
350m  3:58.51

30.71

YE Shiwen CHN5 4:29.983 1.070.753 Q1996
50m  29.32

32.72
100m  1:02.04

34.09
150m  1:36.13

33.57
200m  2:09.70

38.68
250m  2:48.38

38.39
300m  3:26.77

32.35
350m  3:59.12

30.86

JAKABOS Zsuzsanna HUN4 4:30.884 1.970.731 Q1989
50m  28.47

32.47
100m  1:00.94

33.51
150m  1:34.45

33.35
200m  2:07.80

39.36
250m  2:47.16

39.97
300m  3:27.13

32.50
350m  3:59.63

31.25

TAKAHASHI Miho JPN5 4:31.715 2.800.742 Q1992
50m  30.08

33.58
100m  1:03.66

34.66
150m  1:38.32

34.05
200m  2:12.37

36.38
250m  2:48.75

37.80
300m  3:26.55

33.33
350m  3:59.88

31.83

HIGUCHI Emu JPN3 4:32.496 3.580.763 Q1996
50m  29.56

34.28
100m  1:03.84

33.92
150m  1:37.76

32.89
200m  2:10.65

40.11
250m  2:50.76

40.11
300m  3:30.87

31.30
350m  4:02.17

30.32

DIRADO Madeline USA2 4:33.017 4.100.761 Q1993
50m  29.39

33.36
100m  1:02.75

33.86
150m  1:36.61

33.64
200m  2:10.25

38.85
250m  2:49.10

39.65
300m  3:28.75

32.57
350m  4:01.32

31.69

ZAVADOVA Barbora CZE5 4:34.678 5.760.801 Q1993
50m  29.26

33.58
100m  1:02.84

34.55
150m  1:37.39

33.88
200m  2:11.27

39.40
250m  2:50.67

40.86
300m  3:31.53

31.95
350m  4:03.48

31.19

MANN Rebecca USA6 4:34.709 5.790.791  1997
50m  29.86

33.18
100m  1:03.04

34.91
150m  1:37.95

33.54
200m  2:11.49

40.52
250m  2:52.01

40.49
300m  3:32.50

31.81
350m  4:04.31

30.39

PENGELLY Jessica RSA3 4:37.6610 8.750.702  1991
50m  30.38

34.14
100m  1:04.52

35.46
150m  1:39.98

34.37
200m  2:14.35

39.08
250m  2:53.43

39.29
300m  3:32.72

33.25
350m  4:05.97

31.69

FULLERTON Ellen AUS6 4:37.8411 8.930.733  1992
50m  29.33

33.39
100m  1:02.72

35.39
150m  1:38.11

33.96
200m  2:12.07

39.64
250m  2:51.71

40.86
300m  3:32.57

33.53
350m  4:06.10

31.74

QIAO Qiao CHN0 4:38.9312 10.020.751  1995
50m  30.02

33.30
100m  1:03.32

35.81
150m  1:39.13

34.25
200m  2:13.38

39.88
250m  2:53.26

40.11
300m  3:33.37

33.39
350m  4:06.76

32.17

PIROZZI Stefania ITA7 4:40.0413 11.130.743  1993
50m  29.89

33.30
100m  1:03.19

35.47
150m  1:38.66

34.33
200m  2:12.99

41.17
250m  2:54.16

41.55
300m  3:35.71

32.88
350m  4:08.59

31.45

KRASYUKOVA Kristina RUS6 4:40.1914 11.280.882  1995
50m  31.05

34.45
100m  1:05.50

35.79
150m  1:41.29

35.07
200m  2:16.36

40.25
250m  2:56.61

39.61
300m  3:36.22

32.79
350m  4:09.01

31.18

VAN DER ZANDEN Wendy NED7 4:40.1914 11.280.722  1988
50m  29.24

34.06
100m  1:03.30

35.33
150m  1:38.63

34.66
200m  2:13.29

40.43
250m  2:53.72

41.54
300m  3:35.26

33.56
350m  4:08.82

31.37

WARNES Rene RSA1 4:40.4516 11.540.743  1992
50m  30.09

33.34
100m  1:03.43

35.64
150m  1:39.07

34.44
200m  2:13.51

41.03
250m  2:54.54

41.91
300m  3:36.45

32.64
350m  4:09.09

31.36

STEINEGGER Jördis AUT3 4:42.1417 13.230.811  1983
50m  29.85

34.36
100m  1:04.21

35.75
150m  1:39.96

34.52
200m  2:14.48

41.01
250m  2:55.49

41.17
300m  3:36.66

33.39
350m  4:10.05

32.09
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Event 8
12 DEC 2012 ­ 12:22

Women's 400m Individual Medley
400m 4­Nages Femmes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

Name
NOC
Code TimeRank Lane

Time
BehindR.T.Heat

Year of
Birth

AREVALO SALINAS Samantha ECU8 4:42.2218 13.310.782  1994
50m  31.28

35.44
100m  1:06.72

36.41
150m  1:43.13

35.41
200m  2:18.54

40.09
250m  2:58.63

40.48
300m  3:39.11

32.57
350m  4:11.68

30.54

SZCZEPANIAK Karolina POL2 4:45.4519 16.540.703  1992
50m  29.32

33.37
100m  1:02.69

36.32
150m  1:39.01

35.65
200m  2:14.66

41.59
250m  2:56.25

42.32
300m  3:38.57

34.23
350m  4:12.80

32.65

BERTRAND Céline SWE7 4:45.6620 16.750.671  1995
50m  29.84

34.21
100m  1:04.05

36.94
150m  1:40.99

36.37
200m  2:17.36

40.83
250m  2:58.19

42.01
300m  3:40.20

33.11
350m  4:13.31

32.35

BARDACH Virginia ARG1 4:50.8521 21.940.831  1992
50m  30.34

34.32
100m  1:04.66

37.91
150m  1:42.57

37.38
200m  2:19.95

41.56
250m  3:01.51

41.70
300m  3:43.21

34.43
350m  4:17.64

33.21

GARCIA URZAINQUI Marina ESP0 4:52.2922 23.380.712  1994
50m  30.40

35.66
100m  1:06.06

38.31
150m  1:44.37

38.41
200m  2:22.78

40.20
250m  3:02.98

40.70
300m  3:43.68

34.93
350m  4:18.61

33.68

LORENZA Monalisa Arieswati INA8 5:00.9723 32.060.863  1996
50m  30.65

33.98
100m  1:04.63

39.87
150m  1:44.50

37.88
200m  2:22.38

44.92
250m  3:07.30

44.71
300m  3:52.01

35.35
350m  4:27.36

33.61

BANDEY Anum PAK0 5:24.5124 55.600.843  1997
50m  34.67

40.17
100m  1:14.84

41.72
150m  1:56.56

41.22
200m  2:37.78

46.13
250m  3:23.91

45.84
300m  4:09.75

37.82
350m  4:47.57

36.94

POO CHEONG Elodie MRI8 DNS1  1996

KLINAR Anja SLO2 DNS2  1988

CHAN Kin Lok HKG1 DSQ2  1994

LEGEND
DNS DSQ Q R.T.Did not start Disqualified Qualified for the next phase Reaction time

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA
SWW054900_74A 1.0 Report Created  WED 12 DEC 2012 12:33 Page 2/2



Event 302
12 DEC 2012 ­ 12:43

Women's 50m Breaststroke
50m Brasse Femmes

Swim­Off

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

Results
Résultats

EVENT NO. 2

Record Name Location DateNOC Code
WR 28.80 HARDY Jessica USA Berlin (GER) 15 NOV 2009
CR 29.56 MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU Istanbul 12 DEC 2012

Name NOC
Code

Swim­Off 1

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

GUNAYDIN Dilara Buse TUR5 31.061 0.70
LUTHERSDOTTIR Hrafnhildur ISL4 31.122 0.060.70
MCCABE Martha CAN3 31.163 0.100.68

LEGEND
R.T. Reaction time

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA
SWW030951_73A1 1.0 Report Created  WED 12 DEC 2012 12:35 Page 1/1



Event 9
12 DEC 2012

Men's 4x100m Freestyle
4x100m Nage Libre Hommes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

Results Summary
Synthèse des résultats

EVENT NO. 9

Record NOC (Relay) Location DateSplits
WR 3:03.30 USA ­ United States Manchester (GBR) 19 DEC 200945.08 1:29.76 2:17.19

CR 3:04.78 FRA ­ France Dubai (UAE) 15 DEC 201046.78 1:32.70 2:18.45

NOC / NameRank Lane R.T.Heat Time Time
Behind

50m 100m

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA

ITA ­ Italy1 3:08.741  1 Q
DOTTO Luca 0.69 47.0422.29 47.04
ORSI Marco 0.22 1:33.9322.08 46.89
SANTUCCI Michele 0.22 2:21.4322.56 47.50
MAGNINI Filippo 0.27 3:08.7423.06 47.31

USA ­ United States4 3:08.902 0.16  2 Q
ERVIN Anthony 0.68 46.8622.36 46.86
WEBER­GALE Garrett 0.30 1:33.8522.26 46.99
REED Tyler 0.46 2:22.0022.88 48.15
FEIGEN James 0.30 3:08.9022.44 46.90

RUS ­ Russia5 3:09.023 0.28  2 Q
MOROZOV Vladimir 0.66 46.6322.42 46.63
LAGUNOV Evgeny 0.37 1:33.5822.28 46.95
LOBUZOV Artem 0.32 2:21.2922.78 47.71
ERMAKOV Dmitry 0.44 3:09.0222.44 47.73

AUS ­ Australia4 3:09.234 0.49  1 Q
D'ORSOGNA Tommaso 0.68 47.2522.68 47.25
RICHARDSON Kyle 0.26 1:34.9222.72 47.67
MAHONEY Travis 0.30 2:22.1922.60 47.27
TO Kenneth 0.23 3:09.2322.10 47.04

JPN ­ Japan3 3:09.725 0.98  2 Q
ITO Kenta 0.73 47.9122.99 47.91
SHIOURA Shinri 0.18 1:34.7922.16 46.88
KOBASE Kenji 0.30 2:22.0122.62 47.22
FUJII Takuro 0.28 3:09.7223.23 47.71

BRA ­ Brazil5 3:11.936 3.19  3 Q
SANTOS Guilherme 0.66 48.1322.95 48.13
SANTOS Fernando 0.28 1:35.7322.85 47.60
ALCOVER Leonardo 0.38 2:23.2022.43 47.47
WAKED Vinicius 0.19 3:11.9322.72 48.73

CHN ­ China7 3:12.777 4.03  2 Q
LU Zhiwu 0.67 48.1623.23 48.16
SHI Yang 0.19 1:36.2822.50 48.12
HAO Yun 0.14 2:24.2222.98 47.94
SHI Tengfei 0.26 3:12.7723.07 48.55

TUR ­ Turkey3 3:14.408 5.66  3 Q
GURDAL Kemal Arda 0.74 47.9322.96 47.93
BASLAKOV Iskender 0.34 1:36.6423.16 48.71
AYAR Kaan Turker 0.61 2:26.8123.91 50.17
CELIK Doga 0.19 3:14.4022.40 47.59

CRO ­ Croatia7 3:16.689 7.94  1  
LEVAJ Ivan 0.69 49.1223.44 49.12
STRAGA Dominik 0.22 1:37.8323.26 48.71
VUKIC Mihael 0.22 2:27.4522.41 49.62
SEVER Mislav 0.23 3:16.6823.41 49.23

SWM411900_74B 1.0 Report Created  WED 12 DEC 2012 12:55 Page 1/3



Event 9
12 DEC 2012

Men's 4x100m Freestyle
4x100m Nage Libre Hommes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

NOC / NameRank Lane R.T.Heat Time Time
Behind

50m 100m

GBR ­ Great Britain1 3:16.7710 8.03  2  
LLOYD Ieuan 0.73 49.4623.74 49.46
RENWICK Robert 0.17 1:39.0823.66 49.62
PAVONI Roberto 0.00 2:28.2923.37 49.21
WALKER­HEBBORN Chris 0.19 3:16.7723.18 48.48

PAR ­ Paraguay5 3:20.9011 12.16  1  
ORIHUELA GIANOTTI Carlos 0.64 52.4225.19 52.42
LOBO MARTINEZ Jose Emmanuel 0.27 1:44.1725.07 51.75
HOCKIN BRUSQUETTI Charles 0.13 2:33.4223.37 49.25
HOCKIN BRUSQUETTI Benjamin 0.40 3:20.9022.80 47.48

ARG ­ Argentina3 3:20.9512 12.21  1  
BELZA Joaquin 0.72 49.6623.87 49.66
NAIDICH Martin 0.30 1:41.3224.92 51.66
PEREYRA Juan Martin 0.33 2:32.7024.82 51.38
AGUILERA Matias 0.18 3:20.9522.84 48.25

MAC ­ Macau6 3:32.4113 23.67  2  
LAO Kuan Fong 0.68 51.3224.09 51.32
NGOU Pok Man 0.46 1:43.8025.14 52.48
CHAO Man Hou 0.42 2:38.2726.39 54.47
SIO Ka Kun 0.47 3:32.4125.71 54.14

IND ­ India6 3:35.0014 26.26  1  
CONTRACTOR Neil Himanshu 0.87 54.0325.67 54.03
S. P. NAIR Sarma 0.63 1:47.4025.51 53.37
JAYAPRAKASH Agnishwar 0.42 2:39.6724.99 52.27
ARCOT VIJAYKUMAR Jaywant 0.70 3:35.0026.25 55.33

MLT ­ Malta2 3:35.3915 26.65  3  
CHETCUTI Andrew 0.57 49.9623.50 49.96
AGIUS Andrea 0.21 1:43.4525.30 53.49
CARUANA DINGLI Edward 0.49 2:36.6425.42 53.19
AGIUS Andrea M. 0.19 3:35.3927.61 58.75

BRN ­ Bahrain2 3:50.0116 41.27  1  
YOUSIF Omar 0.83 54.2424.83 54.24
FARHAN Farhan 0.55 1:52.1727.55 57.93
FARHAN Faraj 0.16 2:52.4127.51 1:00.24
ALI BABA Khalid 0.57 3:50.0127.89 57.60

QAT ­ Qatar2 3:55.9017 47.16  2  
OMAR Omar 0.70 57.8327.66 57.83
AL­KHULAIFI Noah 0.30 1:55.6227.58 57.79
DALOUL Walid 0.21 2:55.7728.75 1:00.15
AL­KUWARI Abdulrahman 0.43 3:55.9027.54 1:00.13

GHA ­ Ghana1 DNS  3  

PER ­ Peru6 DNS  3  

VEN ­ Venezuela8 DNS  3  

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA
SWM411900_74B 1.0 Report Created  WED 12 DEC 2012 12:55 Page 2/3



Event 9
12 DEC 2012

Men's 4x100m Freestyle
4x100m Nage Libre Hommes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

NOC / NameRank Lane R.T.Heat Time Time
Behind

50m 100m

SIN ­ Singapore4 DSQ  3  
SCHOOLING Joseph Isaac 0.65 49.8523.65 49.85
PANG Sheng Jun ­0.05
QUAH Zheng Wen
NG Kai Wee Rainer

CAN ­ Canada7 DSQ  3  
GOSSLAND Thomas 0.68 48.4123.15 48.41
TAPP John Bernard ­0.05
ALLEN Coleman
PEDDIE Luke

LEGEND
DNS DSQ Q R.T.Did not start Disqualified Qualified for the next phase Reaction time

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA
SWM411900_74B 1.0 Report Created  WED 12 DEC 2012 12:55 Page 3/3



Event 10
12 DEC 2012

Women's 4x200m Freestyle
4x200m Nage Libre Femmes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

Results Summary
Synthèse des résultats

EVENT NO. 10

Record NOC (Relay) Location DateSplits
WR 7:35.94 CHN ­ China Dubai (UAE) 15 DEC 20101:54.73 3:48.27 5:41.86

CR 7:35.94 CHN ­ China Dubai (UAE) 15 DEC 20101:54.73 3:48.27 5:41.86

NOC / NameRank Lane R.T.Heat Time Time
Behind

50m 100m 150m 200m

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA

USA ­ United States4 7:45.361  2 Q
TOSKY Jasmine 0.68 1:58.1027.37 57.35 1:27.93 1:58.10
VREELAND Shannon 0.26 3:53.8526.98 56.37 1:26.49 1:55.75
CHENAULT Chelsea 0.24 5:48.5827.06 55.73 1:25.32 1:54.73
SCHMITT Allison 0.37 7:45.3626.92 56.35 1:26.82 1:56.78

RUS ­ Russia5 7:47.522 2.16  2 Q
BELYAKINA Daria 0.78 1:57.6727.96 57.64 1:27.74 1:57.67
YUSKOVA Ksenia 0.41 3:55.3126.80 56.82 1:27.34 1:57.64
SOKOLOVA Elena 0.42 5:51.1826.59 55.16 1:24.99 1:55.87
POPOVA Veronika 0.33 7:47.5226.58 56.37 1:26.72 1:56.34

ITA ­ Italy7 7:47.953 2.59  1 Q
MIZZAU Alice 0.73 1:58.9927.51 57.07 1:28.43 1:58.99
CARLI Diletta 0.27 3:56.8427.66 57.87 1:28.25 1:57.85
PELLEGRINI Federica 0.25 5:51.5926.83 55.89 1:25.49 1:54.75
NESTI Alice 0.41 7:47.9527.44 56.78 1:26.50 1:56.36

CHN ­ China6 7:48.284 2.92  1 Q
QIU Yuhan 0.65 1:57.0326.69 56.19 1:26.57 1:57.03
WANG Fei 0.31 3:55.4327.99 57.71 1:28.22 1:58.40
GUO Junjun 0.28 5:51.5626.81 56.24 1:26.42 1:56.13
PANG Jiaying 0.40 7:48.2827.10 56.39 1:26.52 1:56.72

JPN ­ Japan4 7:50.815 5.45  1 Q
UEDA Haruka 0.80 1:56.2127.82 57.35 1:26.92 1:56.21
UCHIDA Miki 0.27 3:54.5826.24 56.01 1:27.14 1:58.37
CHIDA Asami 0.15 5:52.4827.56 57.74 1:28.17 1:57.90
HIGUCHI Emu 0.34 7:50.8127.88 58.24 1:28.54 1:58.33

DEN ­ Denmark2 7:51.336 5.97  2 Q
BLUME Pernille 0.72 1:58.4727.74 57.72 1:28.14 1:58.47
NIELSEN Mie Oestergaard 0.26 3:54.0527.10 56.57 1:26.15 1:55.58
SOERENSEN Katrine Holm 0.32 5:54.1427.39 57.36 1:28.36 2:00.09
FRIIS Lotte 0.17 7:51.3326.77 56.45 1:26.87 1:57.19

GBR ­ Great Britain2 7:51.847 6.48  1 Q
ALLEN Sophie 0.65 1:58.2427.47 57.71 1:28.24 1:58.24
FAULKNER Eleanor 0.37 3:58.1927.56 58.10 1:29.12 1:59.95
CARLIN Jazmin 0.14 5:55.1027.44 57.22 1:27.11 1:56.91
TURNER Rebecca 0.28 7:51.8427.06 56.80 1:27.38 1:56.74

HUN ­ Hungary7 7:53.138 7.77  2 Q
DARA Eszter 0.74 1:59.6527.10 57.11 1:28.34 1:59.65
VERRASZTO Evelyn 0.33 3:55.9726.96 56.54 1:26.56 1:56.32
JAKABOS Zsuzsanna 0.30 5:55.6727.76 57.74 1:29.05 1:59.70
HOSSZU Katinka 0.48 7:53.1327.29 57.07 1:27.44 1:57.46

RSA ­ South Africa3 8:02.499 17.13  1  
PRINSLOO Karin 0.92 1:58.4127.52 57.64 1:28.23 1:58.41
WEBER Michelle 0.47 4:01.2527.90 58.62 1:30.64 2:02.84
PEREIRA Kyna 0.69 6:02.2427.18 57.27 1:28.81 2:00.99
PENGELLY Jessica 0.60 8:02.4927.95 58.42 1:29.55 2:00.25
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Event 10
12 DEC 2012

Women's 4x200m Freestyle
4x200m Nage Libre Femmes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

NOC / NameRank Lane R.T.Heat Time Time
Behind

50m 100m 150m 200m

CAN ­ Canada6 8:04.4610 19.10  2  
SAVARD Katerine 0.63 1:58.7927.99 57.98 1:28.29 1:58.79
VAN LANDEGHEM Chantal 0.33 4:02.1327.54 58.08 1:30.37 2:03.34
THOMAS Noemie It­Ting 0.33 6:06.5528.37 1:00.17 1:32.34 2:04.42
MACLEAN Heather 0.24 8:04.4627.89 58.19 1:28.32 1:57.91

PER ­ Peru5 8:31.8811 46.52  1  
MIYAHARA Daniela 0.74 2:05.7828.92 1:00.72 1:33.32 2:05.78
CEDRON Andrea 0.39 4:13.6929.55 1:01.82 1:35.17 2:07.91
GARCIA­NARANJO DOMINGUEZ Erika 0.45 6:23.9429.78 1:03.13 1:36.88 2:10.25
ESPINOZA DIAZ Oriele Alejandra 0.41 8:31.8829.79 1:02.63 1:36.31 2:07.94

MAC ­ Macau3 8:47.6812 1:02.32  2  
VONG Erica Man Wai 0.73 2:09.7729.35 1:01.98 1:36.01 2:09.77
LEI On Kei 0.62 4:23.3829.71 1:03.12 1:38.28 2:13.61
KUAN Weng I 0.73 6:33.9229.64 1:02.59 1:36.48 2:10.54
TAN Chi Yan 0.65 8:47.6830.63 1:04.76 1:39.58 2:13.76

VEN ­ Venezuela1 DNS  2  

LEGEND
DNS Q R.T.Did not start Qualified for the next phase Reaction time

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA
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